
Planning Application 
Closing Dates

Development 
Services Committee

Works & Corporate 
Services Committee

Strategic Planning 
Committee

Council

3rd Monday 3rd Tuesday 3rd Wednesday 4th Monday
6.00pm 6.00pm 6.00pm 7.00pm

Monday, 5 January 2015 Monday, 16 February 2015 Tuesday, 17 February 2015 Wednesday, 18 February 2015 Monday, 23 February 2015

Monday, 2 February 2015 Monday, 16 March 2015 Tuesday, 17 March 2015 Monday, 23 March 2015

Monday, 9 March 2015 Monday, 20 April 2015 Tuesday, 21 April 2015 Tuesday, 28 April 2015

Monday, 6 April 2015 Monday, 18 May 2015 Tuesday, 19 May 2015 Wednesday, 20 May 2015 Monday, 25 May 2015

Monday, 4 May 2015 Monday, 15 June 2015 Tuesday, 16 June 2015 Monday, 22 June 2015

Monday, 8 June 2015 Monday, 20 July 2015 Tuesday, 21 July 2015 Monday, 27 July 2015

Monday, 6 July 2015 Monday, 17 August 2015 Tuesday, 18 August 2015 Wednesday, 19 August 2015 Monday, 24 August 2015

Monday, 10 August 2015 Monday, 21 September 2015 Tuesday, 22 September 2015 Tuesday, 29 September 2015

Monday, 19 October 2015

Monday, 14 September 2015 Monday, 26 October 2015 Tuesday, 27 October 2015 Monday, 2 November 2015

Monday, 5 October 2015 Monday, 16 November 2015 Tuesday, 17 November 2015 Wednesday, 18 November 2015 Monday, 23 November 2015

Monday, 26 October 2015 Monday, 7 December 2015 Tuesday, 8 December 2015 Monday, 14 December 2015

COMMITTEE & COUNCIL MEETINGS – February to December 2015

Agendas are available at the meetings and are also available for inspection at the Council Office and at the Library on the Friday prior to 
each meeting date.  The agenda can also be accessed from the Council’s web site www.cottesloe.wa.gov.au.

These dates were correct at time of printing but may be subject to change.  Where the Monday is a Public Holiday, the meeting date will be 
a Tuesday. Planning applicants are to confirm the dates in advance with the Development Services Department on 9285 5042.
Development Services, Works & Corporate Services and Strategic Planning Committee meetings are held in the Mayor’s Parlour.

Council meeting is held in the Council Chambers.  Town of Cottesloe, 109 Broome Street, Cottesloe, WA, 6011.  Ph. 9285 5000

(by 4.00pm)

Special Meeting of Council - Local Government Election 2015

TOWN OF COTTESLOE, 109 BROOME STREET, COTTESLOE  WA  6011.  PH. 9285 5000 – UPDATED NOVEMBER 2014


